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7525 Bertram Rd., S.E. 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52403-7111 
Phone: (319)286-5286 (4629) 
Fax: (319)286-5287 
E-Mail: k.seery@cedar-rapids.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John A. Sheehan, Esq. 
Member 
Clark Hill PLC 
1250 I St., N.W. 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC  20005-5968 
Phone: (202)572-8665 
Fax: (202)572-8687 
E-Mail: jsheehan@clarkhill.com 
 
Kristi Shreve 
Environmental Compliance Specialist 
City of Tulsa Water and Sewer Department 
4818 S. Elwood Ave. 
Tulsa, OK  74107-8129 
Phone: (918)591-4361 
Fax: (918)591-4388 
E-Mail: kshreve@cityoftulsa.org 
 
L. Keith Silva 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Region 9 
75 Hawthorne St. 
Mail Code: W-5-2 
San Francisco, CA  94105-3920 
Phone: (415)972-3509 
Fax: (415)947-3549 
E-Mail: silva.keith@epa.gov 
 
Freddie T. Singleton 
Pretreatment Operations Coordinator 
Montgomery Water Works &  
Sanitary Sewer Board 
6000 Richard E. Hanan Dr. 
Montgomery, AL  36108-6110 
Phone: (334)206-1726 
Fax: (334)261-1238 
E-Mail: tsingle@mwwssb.com 
 
James Sizemore 
Regulatory Compliance Coordinator 
Alexandria Sanitation Authority 
1500 Eisenhower Ave. 
Alexandria, VA  22314-3417 
Phone: (703)549-3381 (2275) 
Fax: (703)549-9671 
E-Mail: jim.sizemore@alexsan.com 
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Lachelle D. Skinner-Hurst 
Environmental Compliance Manager 
City of Atlanta Department of  
Watershed Management 
72 Marietta St., N.W. 
8th Floor 
Atlanta, GA  30303-2804 
Phone: (404)546-1352 
Fax: (404)223-3865 
E-Mail: dskinnerhurst@atlantaga.gov 
 
Dave Snyder 
Section Head, Industrial Waste 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
3032 Song of the Winds Dr. 
Chino Hills, CA  91709-1516 
Phone: (562)699-7411 (2902) 
E-Mail: dsnyder@lacsd.org 
 
Despina Strong 
Industrial Waste Program Manager 
King County Department of  
Natural Resources and Parks 
130 Nickerson St. 
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA  98109-1658 
Phone: (206)263-3010 
Fax: (206)263-3001 
E-Mail: despina.strong@kingcounty.gov 
 
Christian Tait 
Pretreatment Program Manager 
Department of Public Works  
Anne Arundel County  
437-D Maxwell Frye Rd. 
Millersville, MD  21108-1551 
Phone: (410)222-8818 
Fax: (410)222-3693 
E-Mail: ctait@aacounty.org 
 
Rick M. Tate 
Pretreatment Supervisor 
City of Chattanooga Moccasin Bend  
Wastewater Treatment Plant 
455 Moccasin Bend Rd. 
Chattanooga, TN  37405-4497 
Phone: (423)757-0058 
Fax: (423)757-4904 
E-Mail: tate_rick@mail.chattanooga.gov 
 
 
 
 

Jon H. van Hoff 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
Metropolitan Sewerage District of  
Buncombe County 
WH Mull Building 
2028 Riverside Dr. 
Asheville, NC  28804-3054 
Phone: (828)225-8230 
Fax:(828)232-5546 
E-Mail: jonvh@msdbc.org 
 
Sharon G. Vaughn 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Dayton Department of Water 
2800 Guthrie Rd. 
Dayton, OH  45417-2700 
Phone: (937)333-1860 
Fax: (937)333-1826 
E-Mail: sharon.vaughn@cityofdayton.org 
 
Robert A. Villée 
Executive Director 
Plainfield Area Regional Sewerage Authority 
200 Clay Ave. 
Middlesex, NJ  08846-2208 
Phone: (732)968-2471 (23) 
Fax: (732)968-2450 
E-Mail: rvillee@parsa-nj.org 
 
Larry Walker 
Board Member 
Emerald Coast Utilities Authority 
P.O. Box 15311 
9255 Sturdevant St. 
Pensacola, FL  32514-0311 
Phone: (850)969-3300 
Fax: (850)494-7346 
E-Mail: lwalker@ecua.org 
 
Stephen Wall 
Environmental Health Manager 
South Carolina Department of Health & 
Environmental Control 
2600 Bull St. 
Columbia, SC  29201-1708 
Phone: (803)898-4128 
Fax: (803)898-4215 
E-Mail: wallsk@dhec.sc.gov 
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Jack Walters 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Emerald Coast Utilities Authority 
P.O. Box 15311 
9255 Sturdevant St. 
Pensacola, FL  32514-0311 
Phone: (850)969-3300 
Fax: (850)494-7346 
E-Mail: jwalters@ecua.org 
 
Susan Walters 
Pretreatment Compliance Specialist 
Austin Water Utility 
3907 S. Industrial Dr. 
Austin, TX  78744-1070 
Phone: (512)972-1060 
Fax: (512)972-1260 
E-Mail: susan.walters@austintexas.gov 
 
Karin K. Warren 
Water Quality Control Manager 
City of Beaumont Water Utilities Administration 
P.O. Box 3827 
Beaumont, TX  77704-3827 
Phone: (409)785-3006 
Fax: (409)860-4672 
E-Mail: kwarren@ci.beaumont.tx.us 
 
Robert Weaver 
Emergency Response, Industrial Preatreatment 
Program  & Fats Oil & Grease Manager 
Springfield Water & Sewer Commission 
P.O. Box 995 
Springfield, MA  01101-0995 
Phone: (413)787-6256 
Fax: (413)787-6061 
E-Mail: bob.weaver@waterandsewer.org 
 
Carrie Weir 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Temple 
P.O. Box 1737 
Temple, TX  76503-1737 
Phone: (254)742-0644 
Fax: (254)742-0843 
E-Mail: carrie.weir@ch2m.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Karen Whisler 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Water Quality Division  
Oregon Department of Environmental Quality  
811 S.W. 6th Ave. 
7th Floor 
Portland, OR  97204-1390 
Phone: (503)229-5586 
Fax: (503)229-5408 
E-Mail: whisler.karen@deg.state.or.us 
 
Robert M. Wienke 
Supervising Engineer 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
1955 Workman Mill Rd. 
Whittier, CA  90601-1415 
Phone: (562)699-7411 (2905) 
Fax: (562)908-4224 
E-Mail: rwienke@lacsd.org 
 
Nettie Williams 
Director of Customer Service 
Emerald Coast Utilities Authority 
P.O. Box 15311 
9255 Sturdevant St. 
Pensacola, FL  32514-0311 
Phone: (850)969-3300 
Fax: (850)494-7346 
E-Mail: nwilliams@ecua.org 
 
Elaine Wilson 
Pretreatment Supervisor 
DC Water 
5000 Overlook Ave., S.W. 
Washington, DC  20032-5208 
Phone: (202)787-4177 
Fax: (202)787-4226 
E-Mail: elaine.wilson@dcwater.com 
 
Virginia Wong 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 2 
290 Broadway 
20th Floor 
New York, NY  10007-1866 
Phone: (212)637-4241 
Fax: (212)637-3953 
E-Mail: wong.virginia@epa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



13 
 

Bellete W. Yohannes 
Chief Environmental Compliance Inspector II 
City of Los Angeles 
3095 Oneida Street 
Pasadena , CA  91107 
Phone: (626)394-4383 
E-Mail: bellete.yohannes@lacity.org 
 
Paul Zimmerman 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of St. Petersburg 
1650 3rd. Ave. N. 
St. Petersburg, FL  33713-8962 
Phone: (727)342-2137 
E-Mail: paul.zimmermann@stpete.org 
 


